
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 JJM PROVIDING FHTCS TO ALL HOUSEHOLD IN ERATTAYAR AND

KAMAKSHI (PART) PANCHAYATHS IN IDUKKI DISTRICTS
338 days? Wed 12-10-22 Fri 26-01-24

2 Intake structure at Erattayar Dam 317 days? Wed 12-10-22 Thu 28-12-23

3 TS and Tender approval 25 days Wed 12-10-22 Tue 15-11-22

4 Intake Work started 49 days Wed 16-11-22 Mon 23-01-23

5 work completed 243 days Tue 24-01-23 Thu 28-12-23

6 Construction of check dam 165 days? Wed 12-10-22 Tue 30-05-23

7 TS and Tender approval 47 days? Wed 12-10-22 Thu 15-12-22

8 Work started 32 days? Fri 16-12-22 Mon 30-01-23

9 Work completed 86 days? Tue 31-01-23 Tue 30-05-23

10 Supply & laying Raw Water Pumping Main 119 days Wed 12-10-22 Mon 27-03-23

11 TS and Tender approval 25 days Wed 12-10-22 Tue 15-11-22

12 Intake Work started 49 days Wed 16-11-22 Mon 23-01-23

13 work completed 45 days Tue 24-01-23 Mon 27-03-23

14 Construction of 5 MLD WTP at Erattayar 78 days Wed 12-10-22 Fri 27-01-23

15 TS and Tender approval 25 days Wed 12-10-22 Tue 15-11-22

16 Intake Work started 53 days Wed 16-11-22 Fri 27-01-23

17 work completed 260 days Mon 30-01-23 Fri 26-01-24

18 Construction of tanks 338 days Wed 12-10-22 Fri 26-01-24

19 TS and Tender approval 25 days Wed 12-10-22 Tue 15-11-22

20 Intake Work started 49 days Wed 16-11-22 Mon 23-01-23

21 work completed 178 days Tue 24-01-23 Thu 28-09-23

22 Supplying and laying of distribution networks 338 days Wed 12-10-22 Fri 26-01-24

23 TS and Tender approval 25 days Wed 12-10-22 Tue 15-11-22

24 Intake Work started 49 days Wed 16-11-22 Mon 23-01-23

25 Distribution network work completed 196 days Thu 26-01-23 Thu 26-10-23

26 Household Tap Connection 198 days Tue 24-01-23 Thu 26-10-23

27 Functional Household Tap Connection 66 days Fri 27-10-23 Fri 26-01-24
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